

BID TABULATION

CHHS - TEMPORARY STONE STUDENT PARKING LOT
EIF PROPERTY - 194 PARKING SPACES
ELIZABETHTOWN, HARDIN COUNTY, KENTUCKY

Engineering Design Group

Date: 14-Sep-21

PHILLIPS BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION LLC

<u>Item</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total</u>
0001	Clearing & Grubbing	1	LS	\$9,200.00	\$9,200.00
0002	Topsoil Stripping	1995	CY	\$2.50	\$4,987.50
0003	Rough Grading	5975	CY	\$3.40	\$20,315.00
0004	#3 Stone Base (5-inches)	1625	TN	\$19.75	\$32,093.75
	Crushed Asphalt from CHHS Site (5-inches)	1625	TN	\$0.00	\$0.00
0005	#6-10 Traffic Bound Stone (3-inches)	1271	TN	\$15.75	\$20,018.25
0006	Roadway Finish Grading	7555	SY	\$0.50	\$3,777.50
0007	Seed & Straw	5380	SY	\$0.75	\$4,035.00
0008	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00
0009	General Conditions	1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
		Total Lum Sum Construction Cost			\$107,027.00

ENVISION CONTRACTORS, LLC

<u>Item</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total</u>
0001	Clearing & Grubbing	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
0002	Topsoil Stripping	2212	CY	\$2.61	\$5,765.54
0003	Rough Grading	5171	CY	\$3.86	\$19,937.08
0004	#3 Stone Base (5-inches)	2196	TN	\$25.40	\$0.00
	Crushed Asphalt from CHHS Site (5-inches)	2196	TN	\$13.39	\$29,400.00
0005	#6-10 Traffic Bound Stone (3-inches)	1317	TN	\$26.94	\$35,478.10
0006	Roadway Finish Grading	2509	SY	\$5.18	\$13,000.00
0007	Seed & Straw	3282	SY	\$0.75	\$2,461.42
0008	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$4,175.00	\$4,175.00
0009	General Conditions	1	LS	\$14,500.30	\$14,500.30
		Total Lum Sum Construction Cost			\$139,717.44

SCOTTY'S CONTRACTING & STONE, LLC

<u>Item</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total</u>
0001	Clearing & Grubbing	1	LS	\$9,200.00	\$9,200.00
0002	Topsoil Stripping	1995	CY	\$2.50	\$4,987.50
0003	Rough Grading	5975	CY	\$3.40	\$20,315.00
0004	#3 Stone Base (5-inches)	2250	TN	\$25.00	\$56,250.00
	Crushed Asphalt from CHHS Site (5-inches)	2250	TN	\$0.00	\$0.00
0005	#6-10 Traffic Bound Stone (3-inches)	1350	TN	\$27.25	\$36,787.50
0006	Roadway Finish Grading	7555	SY	\$0.50	\$3,777.50
0007	Seed & Straw	5380	SY	\$0.75	\$4,035.00
0008	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00
0009	General Conditions	1	LS	\$15,655.32	\$15,655.32
		Total Lum Sum Construction Cost			\$156,607.82